SMD Power Inductors
CER6042C S
A
■ Features ■ Magnetic structure
・ High reliability available for automotive application.
・ SMD magnetic unshielded type of power inductor.
・ Suitable for power supply choke coil.
・ AEC-Q200 plan to be qualified

□
6.0
(1
.4
)
(0.9)(0.9)
(6
.9
)
(5.3)
7.9
5.1
1.
9
■ Specifications
　CER6042C-1R0N 1.0 ±30％
　CER6042C-1R5N 1.5 ±30％
　CER6042C-1R8N 1.8 ±30％
　CER6042C-2R4N 2.4 ±30％
　CER6042C-3R0N 3.0 ±30％
　CER6042C-3R6N 3.6 ±30％
　CER6042C-4R3N 4.3 ±30％
　CER6042C-5R1N 5.1 ±30％
　CER6042C-6R2N 6.2 ±30％
　CER6042C-6R8N 6.8 ±30％
　CER6042C-8R2N 8.2 ±30％
　CER6042C-100M 10 ±20％
　CER6042C-120M 12 ±20％
　CER6042C-150M 15 ±20％
　CER6042C-180M 18 ±20％
　CER6042C-220M 22 ±20％
　CER6042C-270M 27 ±20％
　CER6042C-330M 33 ±20％
　CER6042C-390M 39 ±20％
　CER6042C-470M 47 ±20％
　CER6042C-560M 56 ±20％
　CER6042C-680M 68 ±20％
　CER6042C-820M 82 ±20％
　CER6042C-101M 100 ±20％
　CER6042C-121M 120 ±20％
　CER6042C-151M 150 ±20％
　CER6042C-181M 180 ±20％
　CER6042C-221M 220 ±20％
　CER6042C-271M 270 ±20％
　CER6042C-331M 330 ±20％
　CER6042C-391M 390 ±20％
　CER6042C-471M 470 ±20％
　CER6042C-561M 560 ±20％
　CER6042C-681M 680 ±20％
　CER6042C-821M 820 ±20％
・Inductance Measuring Condition ： 100kHz,1V
・Rated current ： DC saturation allowable current or Temperature rise allowable current,whichever is smaller.
　1.DC saturation allowable current(Spec.) ：value of inductance decrease
　　DC saturation allowable current(Typical) ：value of inductance decrease